
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 January 2024

M M1/2/3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HEARTLAND 1 RIC, 24/12/2023, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1A. Messina 536611 5/01803M 3M 1M 6P 5MB25/07/2019

 2 WET SOCKS 1 RIC, 17/12/2023, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1A. Messina 536609 5/0945M 5M 4M 6M 4MD25/07/2019
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 1 BATGIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Baldacchino 567184 3/22521P 2P 2P 1P 1PB14/01/2022

 2 BRUTE BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Gibbons 570766 8/32483Y 1Y 1P 1P 1YD28/03/2022

 3 FARMOR ENVY Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Chaker 566600 5/32406P 3P 1P 2P 1PB25/12/2021

 4 BETTER DRAW Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Swain 566444 4/32378P 3P 1P 1P 1PD18/12/2021

 5 SECRETS REVEALED 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Finn 569800 5/42337P 3P 1P 3C 1PD08/02/2022

 6 GOLDEN VELLA Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Sultana 568379 5/32312P 6P 1P 1P 2PD30/11/2021

 7 FUNKY GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Comito 535647 20/52292M 4P 1M 2M 2YB28/06/2019

 8 RIO RIPLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Simonetta 559622 4/32282P 1P 5P 3P 1PD08/02/2021

 9 SANDAVE TOMMY Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Bell 561641 6/52222P 8P 4P 3P 1PD21/07/2021

 10 CHEEKY CHARLI Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Messina 571224 4/32167P 3P 3P 1P 1PB09/04/2022

 11 BATTLIN' BOB Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Hopkins 549434 3/22133P 8P 1P 3P 1PD19/09/2020

 12 ACTIVE MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Mathias 570293 4/22111Y 1P 4P 2P 3PB22/03/2022

 13 MR. CARRERA Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Sultana 562361 3/22107P 1P 2P 3P 2PD21/08/2021

 14 MY NAME'S BERNIE Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. King 545565 10/82104P 4P 4P 1P 3PD10/02/2020

 15 ZORA VILLE Grade 5Grade order 5/1W. White 563668 5/42104P 1P 1P 8P 1PB06/10/2021

 16 ALL TIME HIGH Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Carl 563542 4/22084Y 1P 1P 1P 1PD25/09/2021

 17 BURGIN BLOODED Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Hayes Merzi 562886 3/12072P 2P 8P 1P 3PB04/09/2021

 18 MARK MY WORD 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. May 563973 5/32077P 3P 2P 2P 3PD22/10/2021

 19 CADDIE'S GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Harrison 567135 2/12042P 2P 2P 5P 3PB31/12/2021

 20 USAIN BARK Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Richardson 564174 7/62043P 2P 4P 3P 5PB16/10/2021

 21 GARSIDE TO EXCEL Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Williams 552581 9/31965P 4C 3P 2P 1PD18/12/2020

 22 TELL ME AGAIN Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Williams 562331 2/11921P 3P 4P 2P 4PB01/05/2021
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 23 FANTASIA QUEEN Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Clarke 565969 1/01892P 8P 2P 3P 3PB29/11/2021

 24 ESPECIALLY RARE Grade 5Grade order 5/1T. Rees 547186 9/41895C 3P 1P 5P 4PB14/04/2020

 25 AGGIE'S DREAM Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Grief 548222 8/71895P 3P 4P 3P 2PB26/07/2020

 26 SIMPLY CASSIUS Grade 5Grade order 5/5F. Xuereb 561627 1/01863P 5P 3P 2P 1PD10/07/2021

 27 WILL VILLE Grade 5Grade order 5/4W. White 564261 2/11841P 3P 1P 2P 4PD22/10/2021

 28 PUMP YOUR BRAKES Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Vella 557202 5/11841Y 3P 3Y 5Y 1PD09/04/2021

 29 HEARTLAND 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Messina 536611 5/31803M 3M 1M 6P 5MB25/07/2019

 30 SILENT MONEY Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Frazer 561160 3/21804P 1P 4P 5P 1PD28/06/2021

 31 BUGATTI AXE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1W. Carr 548883 5/41776P 6P 1P 2P 7PD14/08/2020

 32 KENSA LASS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Mccauley 547869 12/51717P 6P 2P 1P 4PB04/07/2020

 33 OFFICER ROD Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Bell 557385 8/61673P 8P 3P 6C 4PD31/01/2021

 34 FELONY GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Mcgrath 559642 1/01652P 3P 2P 7P 6PB05/06/2021

 35 ALWAYS ELEGANT Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Chapman 546855 7/41622P 1P 4P 5P 7PB29/02/2020

 36 BABY MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Clarke 547133 9/81625P 6P 1P 4P 4PB29/06/2020

 37 BERRY BATTLER Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Wotton 551682 4/31627P 7P 2P 3P 2PD30/11/2020

 38 OH SO CLASSY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Summers 560947 4/31626P 1P 3P 4P 4PB20/06/2021

 39 ANJO CYCLONE Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Grief 550797 8/71565P 7P 1P 7P 2PD23/10/2020

 40 SILVERTREE LANA Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Williams 570381 1/01522P 1P 3Y 3Y 5PB17/03/2022

 41 IBROX COOPER Grade 5Grade order 5/1I. Forno 552773 5/41502P 4P 4P 7P 3PD14/12/2020

 42 BRONCO HENRY Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 557261 3/21507P 4P 4P 3P 2PD06/04/2021

 43 HOT TORANA Grade 5Grade order 5/3L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21502P 4P 6P 2P 5PD12/03/2021

 44 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Flaherty 556574 10/41475P 1P 7P 4P 4PD16/03/2021

 45 SPEEDY ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Bell 561794 5/41414P 2P 6P 5P 6PB29/07/2021
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 46 DIVINE DATA Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Bell 566397 1/01413P 4P 4P 2P 8PB13/12/2021

 47 ARTHUR OR MARTHA Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Proctor 566403 3/21418P 5P 1P 7P 3PD15/12/2021

 48 ANOMALY Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Carl 542920 12/91375P 7P 3P 6Y 4PD14/02/2020

 49 PRIVATE IDAHO Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Carl 563545 2/11365P 4Y 1P 7P 1PD25/09/2021

 50 ROLLO Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Azzopardi 554963 3/01327Y 3Y 4Y 1Y 1YD31/01/2021

 51 MEDIA IMAGE Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Davenport 551067 3/21328P 5P 6P 2P 3PD06/11/2020

 52 ME SPOOK Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Baldacchino 567178 4/31325P 5P 1P 6P 5PB14/01/2022

 53 MY MATE NATE Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Chapman 549766 1/01263P 3P 5P 7P 7PD11/09/2020

 54 KAOS FOR KEN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4W. Carr 556498 2/11231P 6P 7P 6P 4PD01/02/2021

 55 ROMERO Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Nieuwendyk 558964 1/01202P 4P 1P 7P 4PD05/05/2021

 56 TOWERING CHIEF Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Smith 561778 6/51196P 5P 5P 6Y 3PD31/07/2021

 57 ZINGY CHICK Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Proctor 565253 2/11191P 4P 6P 6P 7YB29/11/2021

 58 BATTLE EVE Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Simonetta 568824 1/01176Y 3P 4P 1P 7PB03/02/2022

 59 SUNDAY SLEEP IN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Carr 560890 1/01173P 4P 4P 5P 6PB06/07/2021

 60 JENNIFER JUNIPER Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Carl 563543 1/01158P 6P 1P 3P 2PB25/09/2021

 61 FAKE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/61145P 6P 2P 6P 7PB16/01/2020

 62 SAM'S AWAY Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Proctor 566406 1/01125P 5P 1P 2P 7PB15/12/2021

 63 FIRESTORM FLYER Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Hedley 552540 1/01117P 4P 6P 4P 3PD15/12/2020

 64 FUNKY FREAK Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Comito 535648 6/41093Y 4P 6Y 5P 5PD28/06/2019

 65 MALTESE EAGLE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Barton 542267 1/01097P 3Y 5Y 8P 2PD03/02/2020

 66 TO MY CORE Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Simmons 560945 2/11085P 7P 8P 1P 8PB20/06/2021

 67 ZIPPING COLIN Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Mathias 529849 6/51064P 6P 5P 5M 4MD21/01/2019
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 68 KEEPING SECRETS Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. King 543177 3/01058Y 4P 3Y 1Y 8YB28/02/2020

 69 FEEL THE CHAOS Grade 5Grade order 5/1T. Vella 551038 7/61054P 6P 7P 8P 7PB02/10/2020

 70 OPAL GLITTER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Buttsworth 552463 8/41045P 5P 6P 4P 5YB11/11/2020

 71 UNLEASH HAVOC Grade 5Grade order 5/4I. Forno 562409 2/11045P 7Y 5P 2Y 3YD20/08/2021

 72 ACTIVE THOR Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Mathias 553438 2/01025Y 3P 6P 7P 4PD30/11/2020

 73 FLYING CONZARA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Barnes 564369 1/01026P 6P 7P 3P 5PB01/11/2021

 74 BUGATTI ROCKS Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Thomas 562012 1/01021P 4P 6P 4P (FEL)PB01/08/2021

 75 SET TO RAID Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Mcgrath 556733 4/3997P 2P 8P 8P 7PD20/03/2021

 76 FORGOT TO TAP Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Williams 547164 1/0996P 7P 4P 3P 8PB15/02/2020

 77 OSCAR VILLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. White 551738 1/0984P 7Y 6P 5P 1YD25/11/2020

 78 EFFECT ON ME 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Auld 544979 4/3967P 7P 8P 6P 2PB04/04/2020

 79 NEW APEX 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0957P 7P 4Y 8P 2PB12/10/2021

 80 WET SOCKS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Messina 536609 5/3945M 5M 4M 6M 4MD25/07/2019

 81 TILLY BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Rodgers 553880 2/1935P 5P 4P 4P 6PB14/01/2021

 82 ADAM VILLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. White 563669 1/0901P 7P 8Y 3P 5YD06/10/2021

 83 BLACK ROCKET Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Arletos 556184 2/0908P 8P 5Y 7P 2PD06/03/2021

 84 BELOW ZERO 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Wotton 538086 6/3887M 5P 4M 6M 5PB08/10/2019

 85 ISLA VILLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. White 551743 1/0878P 6Y 7Y 2Y 3YB25/11/2020

 86 SEMANTIC LADY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/6814P 7P 7P 6P 7PB06/06/2020

 87 MOOSE VILLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. White 551742 1/0793Y 7P (FEL)P 6P 6PD25/11/2020

 88 BLACK BOOK 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/2F. Wotton 549040 4/3786P 7P 5P (FEL)P 6PD26/08/2020

 89 SAMMY BUTTONS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Pirie 539132 1/0786P 6P 7P 4P 6PB11/11/2019

 90 WE'RE GOOD 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Polidano 551034 4/3788P 8P 8P 3P 8PB06/11/2020
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 91 PLAY DUMB Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Carl 563540 1/0778P 1Y 4Y 8PD25/09/2021

 92 EMGRAND FEVER Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Bell 566394 1/0756P 4P 6P 6P 8PD13/12/2021

 93 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4727P 7P 6Y 8P 6PB23/12/2019

 94 RAINBOW'S GOLD Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Hedley 557397 3/2725P 6P 8P 8P 4PD01/01/2021

 95 RISING FEVER Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Rodgers 556848 1/0724P 6P 8P 7P 6PB04/04/2021

 96 BLAZIN' SHIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Mathias 545939 1/0714Y 6P 8P 6P 5PB20/05/2020

 97 OPTIMUS ELI 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Auld 544747 5/4666P 8P 8P 6P 7PD02/03/2020

 98 UP THE SCORE Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Fletcher 561737 2/1594P 8Y 8P 8P 4YD01/07/2021
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 1 ROCKY REEF WPK, 08/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2B. May 560663 19/73332P 3P 6P 1P 1PD04/02/2021

 2 BODACIOUS STAR RIC, 18/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Chapman 532708 28/193151M 3M 2M 1M 1MD16/04/2019
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 1 SO ELEGANT RIC, 18/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 3/1/2R. Board 546857 18/92461P 5P 2P 5P 2YB29/02/2020
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 1 TINY BUTTON RIS, 23/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 4/2/2E. Borg 557768 7/52226Y 2P 4Y 2P 1PB20/04/2021

 2 MISLED RIS, 16/09/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Frazer 552558 11/61987Y 5P 8C 3C 1PB06/12/2020

 3 PICK UP GUS RIC, 10/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Zammit 548227 10/6135(FEL)P 1P 6P 7P 6PD26/07/2020
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 1 MARK MY WORD 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2B. May 563973 5/32077P 3P 2P 2P 3PD22/10/2021

 2 KENSA LASS 2 BUL, 12/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mccauley 547869 12/51717P 6P 2P 1P 4PB04/07/2020

 3 SAMMY BUTTONS 2 RIC, 03/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pirie 539132 1/0786P 6P 7P 4P 6PB11/11/2019

 4 WE'RE GOOD 2 RIC, 06/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Polidano 551034 4/3788P 8P 8P 3P 8PB06/11/2020

 5 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 RIC, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4727P 7P 6Y 8P 6PB23/12/2019
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 1 ALAN 2 RIC, 24/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Grief 565531 0/0963P 5P 2P 6Y 4PD25/11/2021

 2 BY THE BOOK First start M/1T. Simmons 572092 0/00B06/05/2022

 3 OPEN ROAD First start M/1M. Wotton 570011 0/00D21/12/2021

 4 BARELY LIGHT First start M/1G. Tyrpenou 574240 0/00B11/06/2022

 5 KNIK STORM YNG, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Mathias 559647 0/0902Y 7P 7P 2P 6PB07/06/2021

 6 RAY VILLE 2 YNG, 26/12/2023, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. White 553776 0/0783Y 5P 4P 4P 6PD06/12/2020

 7 EASY STYLE RIC, 13/11/2023, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Crouch 571188 0/0707P 3P 6PB23/01/2022

 8 JUST DOUG RIC, 24/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Betar 569172 0/0426PD18/02/2022

 9 FLUFFY CUDDLES 1 RIS, 23/12/2023, R4, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. Farrugia 573648 0/0258YB23/04/2022

 10 DESPICABLE DELTA 4 RIC, 20/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Easey 556867 0/076(FEL)P 5P 7P 6P 4PB23/03/2021

 11 TANYA'S BABE 1 RIC, 20/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0725P 7P 7P 5P 2PB01/11/2020

 12 HANNAH BOAZ BUL, 19/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Cathcart 555768 0/0696P 7P 5P 3PB25/02/2021

 13 OUR BOY ANGUS RIS, 23/12/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1J. Comito 565943 0/0584Y 4P 6Y 6P 6PD02/12/2021

 14 MIGHTY DUKEY 2 RIC, 24/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0587P 4P 5P 6P 4PD18/09/2021

 15 PANAMA CARR 2 RIC, 11/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Carr 565945 0/0575P 4PB02/12/2021

 16 DESTINI PANDORA 2 GAR, 22/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Morgan 569183 0/0574P 5P 5PB18/02/2022

 17 WAR COLOURS 2 RIC, 27/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Barnes 551262 0/0568P 5Y 5P 5P 4PB15/11/2020

 18 PHOENIX MOON RIC, 11/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 561184 0/0566P 4P 6P 6P 5PB09/05/2021

 19 SUBLIME WARRIOR 1 RIS, 23/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hancock 559962 0/056(ROF)P 8Y 4P 5Y 4YD04/06/2021

 20 FEATURE CALL RIS, 23/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score M/1E. Borg 557766 0/0527Y 6P 5Y 7P 4YD20/04/2021

 21 NONA 1 RIC, 24/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0528P 7P 6P 4P 4PB22/01/2021

 22 LET IT ROCK RIS, 23/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1A. Provest 566794 0/0526Y 5P 7P 6P 8PD04/01/2022
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 23 SARAH VILLE DAP, 14/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. White 563667 0/0486P 5PB06/10/2021

 24 SNOWY'S ADARNI 2 GBN, 08/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 546407 0/0446P 7P 6P 6P 8YD01/06/2020

 25 LOMA LACEY 2 GOS, 19/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Xuereb 573650 0/0357P 7PB23/04/2022

 26 CORLESS A SAILOR 2 DAP, 23/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Corless 569146 0/0307P (FEL)P 8PB09/02/2022
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 1 DANSEUSE GBN, 22/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 1/2J. Mcguiness 549352 12/102194P 4P 2P 2P 5PB14/09/2020
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 1 TRICOLOUR MAGIC RIC, 27/12/2023, R12, PLast start winner 2/1/2R. Anderson 562018 11/102371P 1P 5P 8P 2PD07/08/2021
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 1 LUKE NO FIGURE RIC, 24/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4V. Sultana 566472 2/11503P 7P 5P 5P 1PD20/12/2021

 2 SECRETS REVEALED 2 RIC, 27/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Finn 569800 5/42337P 3P 1P 3C 1PD08/02/2022

 3 HURRICANE JUNIE RIC, 24/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 556188 1/01956P 3P 2P 2P 3PB17/02/2021

 4 SUPREME TIGER RIC, 04/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Buttsworth 556916 5/31837P 4P 2P 3P 2PD03/04/2021

 5 FLYING RYAN RIC, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Richardson 550286 6/51597P 8P 2P 8P 3PD22/09/2020

 6 BLAKEY BOY RIC, 18/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 533639 6/21468P 5P 5M 2M 2PD02/05/2019

 7 FERNANDO MAE RIC, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Murray 547059 12/61385P 6P 5P 4P 5PD15/06/2020

 8 CRAFTY CHAP RIC, 13/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Chapman 557255 5/31326P 1P 4P 5P 5PD06/04/2021

 9 INFRA PENNY GOS, 19/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2F. Xuereb 549297 4/31165P 6C 2P 7P 5PB02/09/2020

 10 FAKE 2 RIC, 24/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/61145P 6P 2P 6P 7PB16/01/2020

 11 OPAL GLITTER 1 RIC, 04/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Buttsworth 552463 8/41045P 5P 6P 4P 5YB11/11/2020

 12 FLYING CONZARA 1 RIC, 27/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Barnes 564369 1/01026P 6P 7P 3P 5PB01/11/2021

 13 STICKER SELLS GBN, 22/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Mcguiness 536319 10/1996P 5P 6P 7P 6PD29/06/2019

 14 SPREAD MY WINGS 2 RIC, 29/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Cook 540973 4/1965P 6P 4P 5P 5PD03/01/2020

 15 NEW APEX 2 RIC, 24/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0957P 7P 4Y 8P 2PB12/10/2021

 16 BELOW ZERO 2 RIC, 24/12/2023, R3, MWeighted points score 5/2M. Wotton 538086 6/3887M 5P 4M 6M 5PB08/10/2019

 17 DESPICABLE JOSIE DAP, 07/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 565184 1/0824P 8P 1P 7P 7PB08/09/2021

 18 SEMANTIC LADY 2 RIC, 24/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/6814P 7P 7P 6P 7PB06/06/2020

 19 BLACK BOOK 2 RIC, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2F. Wotton 549040 4/3786P 7P 5P (FEL)P 6PD26/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 January 2024

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SISTER ANGEL RIC, 18/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Board 564410 0/01012P 4PB27/09/2021

 2 ALAN 1 RIC, 24/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Grief 565531 0/0963P 5P 2P 6Y 4PD25/11/2021

 3 PECKHAM LASS First start M/1M. Greer 571345 0/00B22/04/2022

 4 BUZZING First start M/1J. Borg 575750 0/00D13/05/2022

 5 RAY VILLE 1 YNG, 26/12/2023, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. White 553776 0/0783Y 5P 4P 4P 6PD06/12/2020

 6 BRIDGE BUILDER RIC, 04/12/2023, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Board 564409 0/0584PD27/09/2021

 7 FLUFFY CUDDLES 2 RIS, 23/12/2023, R4, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. Farrugia 573648 0/0258YB23/04/2022

 8 PRINCESS DAMIRO BGC, 19/04/2023, R1, 2Weighted points score M/1L. Vanderburg 555851 0/074(FEL)P 7P 5P 4P 7PB16/01/2021

 9 TANYA'S BABE 2 RIC, 20/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0725P 7P 7P 5P 2PB01/11/2020

 10 MIGHTY DUKEY 1 RIC, 24/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0587P 4P 5P 6P 4PD18/09/2021

 11 DESTINI PANDORA 1 GAR, 22/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Morgan 569183 0/0574P 5P 5PB18/02/2022

 12 WAR COLOURS 1 RIC, 27/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Barnes 551262 0/0568P 5Y 5P 5P 4PB15/11/2020

 13 SUBLIME WARRIOR 2 RIS, 23/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hancock 559962 0/056(ROF)P 8Y 4P 5Y 4YD04/06/2021

 14 NONA 2 RIC, 24/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0528P 7P 6P 4P 4PB22/01/2021

 15 FAST ROCK HARADA RIC, 11/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Mathias 557259 0/0465P 6P 8P 7P 6PD06/04/2021

 16 SNOWY'S ADARNI 1 GBN, 08/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 546407 0/0446P 7P 6P 6P 8YD01/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 January 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WALLACIA MIST GOS, 12/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Brown 561483 3/02582P 3P 2P 1P 1PB12/05/2021

 2 SECRET MRS. WPK, 22/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Azzopardi 566902 1/01656P 2P 2P 5Y 3PB23/12/2021

 3 BLACK BOOK 1 RIC, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Wotton 549040 4/0786P 7P 5P (FEL)P 6PD26/08/2020
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